
MORTON HS

Staff Name Dept./Postion Room Number Course/Subject Extension Email

Office Staff
Abeyta, Theresa Bookkeeper General 152 Bookkeeper General -1704 thabeyta@hammond.k12.in.us

Abeyta, Sophia Media Tech Library Media Tech -1761 SEAbeyta@hammond.k12.in.us

Acevez, Juliann
Special Ed-Case 
Manager 255

Special Ed-Case 
Manager -1783 juacevez@hammond.k12.in.us

Baker, Glennis ABR 161 ABR -1815 gfbaker2@hammond.k12.in.us

Boyd, Monique Counselor 11th M-Z 110 Counselor 11th M-Z -1807 msboyd@hammond.k12.in.us

Carlson, Megan Speech Pathologist 113A Speech Pathologist -1793 mkcarlson@hammond.k12.in.us

Collazo, Silvia Parent Involv. Coord. 203 Parent Involv. Coord. -1789 secollazo@hammond.k12.in.us
Correa-Bobadilla, 
Gabriela Athletics Secretary Gym Office Athletics Secretary -1737 gacorrea@hammond.k12.in.us

Cruz, Yuliana Bookkeeper ECA 113 Bookkeeper ECA -1706 YJCruz@hammond.k12.in.us

Danko, Bill Asst. Principal 12th 311 D Asst. Principal 12th -1711 wpdanko@hammond.k12.in.us

Davis, Sondra HAPA Director Admin Build. HAPA Director -1049 SDDavis@hammond.k12.in.us

DeLeon, Petrita Pupil Personnel 157 Pupil Personnel -1702 pqdeleon@hammond.k12.in.us

Dudzik, Amy Counselor 9th M-Z 107 Counselor 9th M-Z -1738 aedudzik@hammond.k12.in.us

Elmore, Tracy Custodian 326 Custodian -1750 custodian17@hammond.k12.in.us

Friend, Doug
Asst. Athletic 
Director Gym

Asst. Athletic 
Director -1890 dmfriend@hammond.k12.in.us

Gardner, Robert Truancy Officer 232 B Truancy Officer -1773 RJGardner@hammond.k12.in.us
Good, Gina/ Camel, 
Sarah Psychologist 255 B Psychologist 1780/3380 gagood@hammond.k12.in.us

Hicks, Jerame Principal 102/152B Principal -1710 JNHicks@hammond.k12.in.us

Johnson, Casey SEI 161 SEI -1803 ckjohnson@hammond.k12.in.us

Kinsey, Sean Athletic Director Gym Athletic Director -1770 snkinsey@hammond.k12.in.us



Ladd, Donna Main Office Secretary Office
Main Office 
Secretary -1703 dlladd@hammond.k12.in.us

Ligon, Olivia Counselor 12th M-Z 103 Counselor 12th M-Z -1835 OJLigon@hammond.k12.in.us

Littlejohn, Brian Technology 234 A Technology -2267 bllittlejohn@hammond.k12.in.us

Lukas, Brigid Counselor 12th A-L 104 Counselor 12th A-L -1735 BCLukas@hammond.k12.in.us

Martinez, Vicki Cafeteria Cafeteria Cafeteria -1755
FoodService Manger, Morton 
HS@hammond.k12.in.us

Monaco, Angela SEI 234 B SEI -1841 ATMonaco@hammond.k12.in.us

Nieves, Blanca Social Worker 255 A Social Worker -1733 banieve@hammond.k12.in.us

Nunez, Laura MTSS Social Worker 234 C MTSS Social Worker -1722 LRNunez@hammond.k12.in.us

Page, Brian Asst. Principal 11th 311 C Asst. Principal 11th -1712 bspage@hammond.k12.in.us

Payan, Samuel Counselor 11th A-L 101 Counselor 11th A-L -1779 sapayan@hammond.k12.in.us

Pessmeg, Sarah Counselor 10th A-L 108 Counselor 10th A-L -1734 SLPessmeg@hammond.k12.in.us

Pintor, James Asst. Principal 9th 311 A Asst. Principal 9th -1714 japintor@hammond.k12.in.us
Pope-Stewart, 
Julie/Carlson, Megan Speech Pathologist 232 A Speech Pathologist -1793 jjstewart@hammond.k12.in.us

Postulka, Gail Health Office 114 Health Office -1705 gspostulka@hammond.k12.in.us

Reardon, Erin Counselor 9th A-L 106 Counselor 9th A-L -1802 emreardon@hammond.k12.in.us

Santos, Ana Office Manager Office Office Manager -1701 amsantos@hammond.k12.in.us

Sokolowski, Christine Attendance Office Attendance -1799 cmsokolowski@hammond.k12.in.us

Syler, Kimberly Guidance Secretary 157 A Guidance Secretary -1730 kasyler@hammond.k12.in.us

Torrence, Nicole Attendance Aid Main Office Attendance Aid -1798 natorrence@hammond.k12.in.us

Trevino, Deborah Guidance Secretary 157 B Guidance Secretary -1731 datrevino@hammond.k12.in.us
Wall, Danielle (MHS 
Library office) Media Specialist Library Media Specialist -1760 dewall@hammond.k12.in.us

Walton, Romelle Counselor 9th M-Z 105 Counselor 9th M-Z -1736 rawalton@hammond.k12.in.us

Wheeler, Christine Asst. Principal 10th 311 B Asst. Principal 10th -1713 clwheeler@hammond.k12.in.us
Zermeno Arena, 
Marely LDP 203 LDP -1843 MDZermenoArena@hammond.k12.in.us

Instructors
Abbott, Susan (LT) Math 247 Math -1841 smabbott@hammond.k12.in.us

Alger, Mary Special Ed 151 Special Ed -1762 mmalger@hammond.k12.in.us

Allen, Emily Special Ed 148 Special Ed -1860 ewallen@hammond.k12.in.us



Arredondo, Leticia Science 214 Science -1849 learredondo@hammond.k12.in.us

Babar, Shakeel (LT) PLATO 154 D PLATO -1876 shbabar@hammond.k12.in.us

Bednarek, Adam (EP) Social Studies 224 Social Studies -1844 AFBednarek@hammond.k12.in.us

Benton, Adrian (T2T) English 220 English -1752 ALBenton@hammond.k12.in.us

Bewley, Theodore (EP) Business 238 Business -1767 tabewley@hammond.k12.in.us

Brassard, Melissa HAPA 307 HAPA -1883 mdbrassard@hammond.k12.in.us
Brown-Wade, 
Shermaine (EP) Science 261 Science -1748 shwade@hammond.k12.in.us

Brown, Bethan Math 243 Math -1825 beabrown@hammond.k12.in.us

Brown, Brad Social Studies 135 Social Studies -1865 babrown@hammond.k12.in.us

Burns, John PLATO 154G PLATO -1877 JCBurns@hammond.k12.in.us

Carating, Lyle English 136 English -1879 lacarating@hammond.k12.in.us

Carrion, Silivia (LT) Special Ed MI 151 Special Ed MI -1824 SICarrion@hammond.k12.in.us

Casillas, Asuncion Social Studies 137 Social Studies -1740 ASCasillas@hammond.k12.in.us

Cerajewski, Alexander Instructional Coach 236A Instructional Coach -1771 amcerajewski@hammond.k12.in.us

Chelich, Shana Foreign Lang. 223 Foreign Lang. -1858 sschelich@hammond.k12.in.us

Copley, Michael (ASE) Special Ed 153 B Special Ed -1818 mjcopley@hammond.k12.in.us

Cruz, Mariaoliva (EP) Science 211 Science -1832 macruz@hammond.k12.in.us

Darlin, Leslie Social Studies 124 Social Studies -1764 ledarlin@hammond.k12.in.us

Darnell, Natalie English 131 English -1861 nadarnell@hammond.k12.in.us

DiGrispino, Nicholas Math 245 Math -1746 njdigrispino@hammond.k12.in.us
Dominiak-Treasure, 
Kathleen HAPA 320 HAPA -1898 kmdominiak@hammond.k12.in.us

Downs, Aaron (EP) HAPA 304 HAPA -1885 aedowns@hammond.k12.in.us

Dull, Stephen Instructional Coach 236B Instructional Coach -1721 sadull@hammond.k12.in.us

Fehr, Scott (EP) Business 246 Business -1882 smfehr@hammond.k12.in.us

Fetsis, John Special Ed. 153B Special Ed. -1820 jpfetsis@hammond.k12.in.us

Flores, Martha LDP Instructor 242 LDP Instructor -1812 maflores@hammond.k12.in.us

Fossett, Arana Spanish 254 Spanish -1809 amfossett@hammond.k12.in.us

Frank, Thomas HAPA 305 HAPA -1862 trfrank@hammond.k12.in.us



Friend, Douglas Health 122 Health -1890 dmfriend@hammond.k12.in.us

Gogolak, Shannon Art 306 Art -1831 SEGogolak@hammond.k12.in.us

Graves, Dana Social Studies 130 Social Studies -1749 djgraves@hammond.k12.in.us

Guess, Daren PLTW 142 PLTW -1813 dwguess@hammond.k12.in.us

Gustafson, Anthony Special Ed 149 Special Ed -1842 aagustafson@hammond.k12.in.us

Hart, Vickie Special Ed. 159/123 Special Ed. -1781 vmhart@hammond.k12.in.us

Hayes, Charles (LT) HAPA 316/154E HAPA 1811/1856 CTHayes@hammond.k12.in.us

Hudgens, Laurie Business 244 Business -1742 LMHudgens@hammond.k12.in.us

Jagadich, Christopher English 120 English -1851 cgjagadich@hammond.k12.in.us

Jancosek, Jeanette Math 242 Math -1895 jljancosek@hammond.k12.in.us

Jennings, Zachary (LT) Sped 125 Sped -1772 ZDJennings@hammond.k12.in.us

Johnson, Santina Business 240 Business -1821 smjohnson@hammond.k12.in.us

Jones-Gensel, Debbie HAPA 154E/316 HAPA -1811 dmjones@hammond.k12.in.us

Joyner, Patricia English 134 English -1874 pejoyner@hammond.k12.in.us

Graves, Dana Instructional Coach 236C Instructional Coach -1749 mdkimble@hammond.k12.in.us

Kinzel, Nicolle Math 213 Math -1852 nlkinzel@hammond.k12.in.us

Kuzma, Bozena (LT) Reading/ELA 222 Reading/ELA -1826 bokuzma@hammond.k12.in.us

Lee, Rachel Math 216 Math -1863 relee@hammond.k12.in.us

Lint, Heather Science 208 Science -1826 halint@hammond.k12.in.us

Lewis, Jerome (LT) PE Gym PE JELewis@hammond.k12.in.us

Longawa, Ellen (LT) Science 200 Science -1853 EKLongawa@hammond.k12.in.us

Lopez, Jack Soc. Stud. 225 Soc. Stud. -1810 jalopez@hammond.k12.in.us
MacCartney, Alyssa 
(EP) PE Yoga 318 PE Yoga -1898 almaccartney@hammond.k12.in.us

Mansingh, Mei Chinese 256 Chinese -1808 memansingh@hammond.k12.in.us

McClure, John (ASE) Special Ed 149B Special Ed -1891 jhmcclure@hammond.k12.in.us

Melby-Morrison, Anne English 132 English -1769 acmelby@hammond.k12.in.us
Miles-Flowers, 
Stephanie English 230 English -1768 sbflowers@hammond.k12.in.us

Miles, Joyce PLATO 154H PLATO -1845 jlmiles@hammond.k12.in.us



Mollenkopf, Jacob Social Studies 133 Social Studies -1847 jrmollenkopf@hammond.k12.in.us

Mosley, Tiffany English 9 226 English 9 -1747 tdmosley@hammond.k12.in.us

Niksich, Thomas Math 140 Math -1743 jlmiles@hammond.k12.in.us

O'Rourke, Thomas English 119 English -1805 tcorourke@hammond.k12.in.us

Ogrentz, Abigail HAPA 322 HAPA -1848 arogrentz@hammond.k12.in.us
Owens-Korba, Lisa 
(ASE) Special Ed 148 Special Ed -1892 ldowens@hammond.k12.in.us

Paloma, Sarah (EP) Math 228 Math -1745 SEPaloma@hammond.k12.in.us

Powers, Christopher Social Studies 121 Social Studies -1846 clpowers@hammond.k12.in.us

Prieto, Veronica Science 209 Science -1839 viprieto@hammond.k12.in.us

Pritchard, Jacob HAPA Band 317B HAPA Band -1884 jspritchard@hammond.k12.in.us

Pustek, Robert Science 202 Science -1887 rapustek@hammond.k12.in.us

Richards, Vera Spanish 258 Spanish -1875 verichards@hammond.k12.in.us

Rao, Rukshana (LT) ASL 153 A ASL -1775 rurao@hammond.k12.in.us

Sanders, Pamela Special Ed. 161 Special Ed. -1871 pdsanders@hammond.k12.in.us

Sarlea, Mindy Instructional Coach 236 Instructional Coach -1766 mbsarlea@hammond.k12.in.us

Sosa, Bertha Spanish 260 Spanish -1878 brsosa@hammond.k12.in.us

Spencer, Andrea Social Studies 126 Social Studies -1829 alspencer@hammond.k12.in.us

Swisher, Jeffrey Social Studies 118 Social Studies -1873 jeswisher@hammond.k12.in.us

Talley, Nancy HAPA 317B HAPA -1897 njtalley@hammond.k12.in.us

Tokarski, Christopher Social Studies 227 Social Studies -1850 cdtokarski@hammond.k12.in.us

Torres, Diane JAG 259/257 JAG -1816 DTorres@hammond.k12.in.us

Trevino, Adam (EP) English 138 English -1893 antrevino@hammond.k12.in.us

Umfleet, Jessica Math 248 Math -1744 jlumfleet@hammond.k12.in.us

Walker, Darnell PE Gym PE -1894 DJwalker@hammond.k12.in.us

Weber-Klein, Janice Science 206 Science -1833 jlklein@hammond.k12.in.us

Webster, Mark Math 250 Math -1886 mrwebster@hammond.k12.in.us

Whitney, Keegan HAPA 314 HAPA -1881 kmwhitney@hammond.k12.in.us


